UcC-1
ATTACHMENT B

[ SCHEDULE A - COLLATERAL

o

Debtor’s Name and Mailing Address:

RALPH M. SMITH
MEDODY C. SMITH
933 N. 1950 RD.
Lawrence, KS 66049

The Collateral shall consist of the following goods and property:
1995 2470 ROGUE CRUISERS INC BOAT CRSUSA40G495

Serial Number: CRSUSA40G495

L.O.A. with Integrated Pulpit/Platform 25°8”
Beam 8’6"
Approximate Weight, Gas Engines 5150
Fuel Capacity 80
Cabin Headroom S
Height-Keel to Top of Windshield 8’5"
Draft (Stern Drive Up) 197
Bridge Clearance 6'11”

" Model: 2470 Rogue
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Five Year Limited Structural Warranty

Two Year Limited Gelcoal Warranty
Powertrain Warranty (Engine Manufacturer)
All Warranties Transferable

Engine, 7.4 GL VV, IO, 305 HP
Color, Sapphire

Sealing & Accommodations

US Stds, Gas, Single, 115V
Galley & Interior OPTIONS
Head Compartinent

CRUISERS REGULAR PRICE  $39,480.00

333.00

Wood Drawers, aluminum Slides
Aluminum Backed, Thru-bolt Stainless
Superior Finish
Heavy Grade Marine Vinyl
High Quality Marine Gauges, Switches
Push Bulton, Door Hardware
Fiberglass Cabin Liner
Fiberglass Encased Stringer Systems
Customn Stainless Railings
Steering Wheel, Momo
Walk-Thru Windshield
Fuel Tank, Large Capacity
Sound System, Clarion

-Marine Grade Speaker System

“Curtain, Side, Sapphire

Cushion, Lounge, Foredeck
Table, Cockpit

System, Hotwater, 6 gal.
Microwave Oven
Refrigerator, Electric

Stove, Alcohol/Electric

Head, Manual, 20 gal Holding
System, Yentilation

Battery, Deep Cycle

System, Battery Charger
Carpet, Cockpit

Waler, Dockside
Extinguisher, Fire, Halon, Gas

¥ 00 s

420.00
240.00
420.00
398.00
754.00
98.00
1175.00
127.00
211.00
500.00
261.00
145.00
316.00

282.00
437.00
565.00
101.00

-High Output
Top, Bimini, With Stomge Boot Spoilight, Remoie
Drapery Package System, Washdown, Cockpit
Carbon Monoxide Detectors Hourmeter
Gunwale Molding, Heavy Duty
Hatch, Bow, W/Screens
Power Steering
Trim Tabs
Windshield Wiper

Shower, Cockpit
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Cruisers Total Regular Price:
Village Marina Price:

$46,263.00*
$45,845.00%

*price excludes dealer freight/prep charges.

(2) Any property described in the schedule above. The schedule is incorporated into this financing statement by reference;

(b) All monies, instruments and savings, checking or other deposit accounts, that are now or in the future within Lander’s custody or control, excluding

IRA, Keogh, and trust accounts and deposits subject to tax penalties if assigned;
(c) All proceeds and products of the Collateral described above as well as any replacements, accessions, substitutions and additions to the Collateral.
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